

## Tabulation of Bids

Central Shenandoah Planning District Commission

Lewis Street Transfer Hub, Staunton, VA

Bid ID Number ITB-2024-001-0-2024/PM

Letting Date/Time: March 6, 2024 2:00 pm

					Contractor (1)	
Item	VDOT Spec.	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Ext. Amount
1	513	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	160000	\$ 160,000.00
2	517	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1.0	15000	\$ 15,000.00
3	303	REGULAR EXCAVATION	CY	1460.0	75	\$ 109,500.00
4	303, ATTD	ROCK EXCAVATION [ALLOWANCE]	CY	150.0	500	\$ 75,000.00
5	303	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION [ALLOWANCE]	CY	330.0	75	\$ 24,750.00
6	309, 315	UNDERCUT BACKFILL, SELECT MATERIAL (AGGR. BASE MATL. TY	TON	650.0	60	\$ 39,000.00
7	303	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC - SUBGRADE STABILIZATION [ALLOWANCE]	SY	220.0	50	\$ 11,000.00
8	316, ATTD	REINF. HYDRAULIC CEM.CONC. PAVE. 8" - COLORED	SY	1810.0	170	\$ 307,700.00
9	316, ATTD	REINF. HYDRAULIC CEM.CONC. PAVE. 8" - COLORED & STAMPE	SY	50.0	300	\$ 15,000.00
10	315	ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-9.5A	TON	10.0	300	\$ 3,000.00
11	315	ASPHALT CONC. BASE COURSE TY. BM-25.0A	TON	10.0	300	\$ 3,000.00
12	315	AGGR. BASE MATL. TY. 1 NO. 21B	TON	630.0	50	\$ 31,500.00
13	315	NS SAW-CUT ASPH. CONC. FULL DEPTH	LF	300.0	8	\$ 2,400.00
14	508	DEMOLITION OF FLEXIBLE PAVE.	SY	2700.0	27	\$ 72,900.00
15	510, ATTD	NS - TREE REMOVAL	EA	3.0	1500	\$ 4,500.00
16	504, PLAN	4" HYDR. CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK - EXPOSED AGGREGATE, CO	SY	680.0	200	\$ 136,000.00
17	504, PLAN	CG-12 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, RUST-RED	SY	36.0	800	\$ 28,800.00
18	502, PLAN	STD. CURB CG-2 - COLORED	LF	670.0	60	\$ 40,200.00
19	502, PLAN	RAD. CURB CG-2 - COLORED	LF	305.0	60	\$ 18,300.00
20	502, PLAN	STD. COMB. CURB & GUTTER CG-6 - COLORED	LF	270.0	65	\$ 17,550.00
21	502, PLAN	RAD. COMB. CURB & GUTTER CG-6 - COLORED	LF	40.0	65	\$ 2,600.00
22	ATTD	NS WHEEL STOP	EA	2.0	1000	\$ 2,000.00
23	PLAN, ATTD	NS BIKE RACK	EA	2.0	2500	\$ 5,000.00
24	PLAN, ATTD	NS PET STATION	EA	1.0	2000	\$ 2,000.00
25	510, ATTD	RELOCATE EXISTING - BUS SHELTER	EA	2.0	2000	\$ 4,000.00
26	510	RELOCATE EXISTING - TRASH CAN	EA	3.0	200	\$ 600.00
27	506, PLAN	STD VDOT RW-3 RETAINING WALL W/ NS SEAT CAP	CY	21.0	2500	\$ 52,500.00
28	510	NS REMOVE EXIST. - DRAINAGE STR.	EA	1.0	1500	\$ 1,500.00

29	510	NS REMOVE EXIST. - PIPE	LF	15.0	500	\$ 7,500.00
30	302	12" CONC. PIPE	LF	80.0	250	\$ 20,000.00
31	302	DROP INLET DI-3B, L=8'	EA	2.0	4500	\$ 9,000.00
32	501	UNDERDRAIN UD-4	LF	220.0	50	\$ 11,000.00
33	303	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A	EA	2.0	200	\$ 400.00
34	303	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B	EA	2.0	200	\$ 400.00
35	303	TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE A	LF	456.0	6	\$ 2,736.00
36	303	SILTATION CONTROL EXCAVATION	CY	120.0	2	\$ 240.00
37	603	TEMPORARY SEED	LB	30.0	50	\$ 1,500.00
38	603	OVERSEEDING	LB	35.0	50	\$ 1,750.00
39	603	TOPSOIL CLASS B 2"	AC	0.3	20000	\$ 6,400.00
40	603	LIME	TON	1.2	400	\$ 480.00
41	603	FERTILIZER NITROGEN - N	LB	25.0	10	\$ 250.00
42	603	FERTILIZER PHOSPHOROUS - P	LB	35.0	10	\$ 350.00
43	603	FERTILIZER POTASSIUM - K	LB	20.0	10	\$ 200.00
44	303	EROSION CONTROL MULCH	SY	1850.0	2	\$ 3,700.00
45	705, PLANS	NS LIGHTING - LUMINAIRE 107 WATT LED	EA	7.0	2730	\$ 19,110.00
46	700	LIGHTING POLE LP-2 TYPE B, MOUNTING HEIGHT 20FT	EA	7.0	8190	\$ 57,330.00
47	700	CONCRETE FOUNDATION LF-1 TY. B (18-22 FT)	EA	7.0	4095	\$ 28,665.00
48	705	NS LIGHTING - LIGHTING CONTROL CENTER AND ASSEMBLY	EA	1.0	8190	\$ 8,190.00
49	705	CONTROL CENTER CCW-1 TYPE C	EA	1.0	7500	\$ 7,500.00
50	700	NS CONCRETE FOUNDATION	CY	5.0	1400	\$ 7,000.00
51	700	TRENCH EXCAVATION ECI-1	LF	905.0	25	\$ 22,625.00
52	700	JUNCTION BOX JB-S2	EA	1.0	1025	\$ 1,025.00
53	700	JUNCTION BOX JB-S1	EA	10.0	890	\$ 8,900.00
54	700	1" PVC CONDUIT	LF	610.0	4.1	\$ 2,501.00
55	700	2" PVC CONDUIT	LF	275.0	8.2	\$ 2,255.00
56	700	3" PVC CONDUIT	LF	125.0	11	\$ 1,375.00
57	700	12/1 CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	2055.0	3	\$ 6,165.00
58	700	NS CONDUCTOR CABLE (#3 AWG)	LF	1800.0	2.3	\$ 4,140.00
59	704	TYPE B CLASS VI PVMT LINE MRKG 4"	LF	670.0	5	\$ 3,350.00
60	704	TYPE B CLASS VI PVMT LINE MRKG 24"	LF	150.0	20	\$ 3,000.00
61	704	PVMT SYMB MRKG THRU ARROW, TYBE B, CLASS I	EA	4.0	1000	\$ 4,000.00
62	704, PLANS	NS PVMT MRKG MESSAGE, BUS, TYPE B, CLASS I, 6' CHARACTER	EA	1.0	3000	\$ 3,000.00
63	704, PLANS	NS PVMT MRKG MESSAGE, ONLY, TYPE B, CLASS I, 6' CHARACTE	EA	1.0	3000	\$ 3,000.00
64	704	PVMT MRKG INT'L ACCESSBILITY SYMB, TYPE B, CLASS I	EA	2.0	1000	\$ 2,000.00
65	701	SIGN PANEL	SF	33.0	100	\$ 3,300.00
66	700, PLANS	NS SIGN POST 2" I.D. SCH 40 GALVANIZED STEEL POST, ESSEX G	LF	145.0	200	\$ 29,000.00
67	700, PLANS	NS CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	13.0	1500	\$ 19,500.00

68	700	REMOVE EXISTING 1 POST SIGN STRUCTURE	EA	7.0	500	\$ 3,500.00
69	602	TOPSOIL CLASS B 2"	ACRE	0.5	20000	\$ 10,000.00
70	ATTD, 605	NS TREE WATERING DEVICE	EA	18.0	500	\$ 9,000.00
71	603	NS SEED MIXTURE-TALL FESCUE BLEND	LB	40.0	30	\$ 1,200.00
72	605	RE-MULCHING	CY	16.0	100	\$ 1,600.00
73	605	NS TREE- AMERICAN HORNBEAM (2" CAL. MINIMUM)	EA	4.0	3000	\$ 12,000.00
74	605	NS TREE- AMERICAN ELM (2" CAL. MINIMUM)	EA	2.0	3000	\$ 6,000.00
75	605	NS TREE- AUTUMN BRILLIANCE SERVICEBERRY (6' HT. MINIMUM)	EA	4.0	3000	\$ 12,000.00
76	605	NS TREE- GREEN GIANT ARBORVITAE (4-5' HT. MINIMUM)	EA	8.0	3000	\$ 24,000.00
77	605	NS TREE- GREEN BEAUTY JAPANESE BOXWOOD (18-24" HT. MI	EA	18.0	500	\$ 9,000.00
78	605	NS SHRUB- BRANDYWINE VIBURNUM (18-24" HT. MINIMUM)	EA	14.0	500	\$ 7,000.00
79	605	NS HERB- HEAVY METAL SWITH GRASS (3 GAL. HT. MINIMUM)	EA	36.0	100	\$ 3,600.00
80	605	REM OF STAKES, GUYS, & WIRE ATTACHMENTS	EA	36.0	100	\$ 3,600.00
81	507	TEMPORARY (CONSTRUCTION) FENCE	LF	830.0	10	\$ 8,300.00
82	512	TEMPORARY (CONSTRUCTION) SIGN	SF	55.0	100	\$ 7,600.00
83	512	GROUP 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICES	DAY	2600.0	3	\$ 7,800.00
84	512	TYPE III BARRICADE 8'	EA	6.0	500	\$ 3,500.00
85	512	GROUP 2 LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICES	LF	175.0	200	\$ 35,000.00

\$ 1,662,837.00